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SX1 (PRO-OPEN)
Heat

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 05/12/15 Started at: 19:26:34
Event: R08 Laps: 8

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 21.5C Starters: 14
Track: Good Printed at: 20:35

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 65 Daniel McCOY / SFC Racing 1 5:23.694
2 141 Joel NEWTON 1 5:27.085 3.391
3 70 Lawson BOPPING / DPH Motorsports 1 5:28.551 4.857
4 39 Taylor POTTER / Penrite Honda 1 5:29.622 5.928
5 4 Cheyne BOYD 1 5:34.475 10.781
6 50 James LAMBIE / Peter Stevens 1 5:37.285 13.591
7 118 Aaron TANTI 1 5:45.443 21.749
8 42 Ricky KALISZ / PSC / Norco 1 5:48.786 25.092
9 25 Matt VAN SLOOTEN 1 5:57.890 34.196
10 17 Jack ZAHRA / Mandurah City Yamaha / Mum And 

Dad
1 5:59.038 35.344

11 6 Jono KRUSIC 1 6:06.792 43.098
12 122 Daniel REARDON / CDR Yamaha Factory Racing 1 6:07.175 43.481
13 351 Thomas HILL / CJS M-cycles / Jobson M-sport / 

MN351SW / Moss Institute / Nowra M-plex
1 6:07.930 44.236

Fastest Lap was .000 by 
***  TIMING SYSTEM ISSUE - TO BE RECTIFIED LATER - FINISHING POSITIONS CORRECT  ***

***  ALL COMPETITORS PROGRESS TO FINAL  ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SX1 (PRO-OPEN)
Final

PROVISIONAL GRID PICK
Date: 05/12/15 Started at: 19:26:34
Event: R08 Laps: 8

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 21.5C Starters: 14
Track: Good Printed at: 20:35

Pos No Name

1 65 Daniel McCOY
2 141 Joel NEWTON
3 70 Lawson BOPPING
4 39 Taylor POTTER
5 4 Cheyne BOYD
6 50 James LAMBIE
7 118 Aaron TANTI
8 42 Ricky KALISZ
9 25 Matt VAN SLOOTEN
10 17 Jack ZAHRA
11 6 Jono KRUSIC
12 122 Daniel REARDON
13 351 Thomas HILL

***  TIMING SYSTEM ISSUE - TO BE RECTIFIED LATER - FINISHING POSITIONS CORRECT  ***

***  ALL COMPETITORS PROGRESS TO FINAL  ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


